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HK Zemgale LLU
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Konrāds Toms 14.08.1995.
G Žurkovs Nikolajs 24.12.1990.
G Nuka Toms 24.03.1996.
D Bullītis Jānis 12.06.1990.
D Upenieks Raimonds 20.02.1992.
D Gončaruks Vitālijs 13.05.1979.
D Grauds Jorens 28.01.1994.
D Tauriņš Toms 31.12.1991.
D Kamoliņš Edgars 17.12.1993.
D Mežulis Mārtiņš 30.07.1992.
D Maleckis Klāvs 24.04.1993.
D Zeltiņš Renārs 06.01.1994.
F Jasjonis Viktors 24.07.1991.
F Grīnbergs Sandis 25.12.1995.
F Ziemiņš Juris 15.09.1993.
F Kurnigins Raivis 13.12.1989.
F Batraks Artūrs 03.08.1990.
F Āboliņš Andis 26.06.1986.
F Remiņš Rihards 19.02.1993.
F Millers Kristaps 06.03.1994.
F Aploks Olafs 16.12.1995.
F Feoktistovs Valentins 05.04.1985.
F Freimanis Miķelis 17.09.1992.
F Miezis Māris 04.11.1994.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Āboliņš Artūrs Coach
2
3
4
5
6
7
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